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¥ STARTING DATE ENDING DATE
Academic Calendar 2023 PROCESS DATE DAY DATE DAY
FORM FILL IN 13-01-2023 Friday 31-01-2023 Tuesday
EXAMINATIONS PART-III 01-03-2023 Wednesday 16-03-2023 Thursday
EXAMINATIONS PART-II 20-03-2023 Monday 31=03-2023 Friday
(1+1+1)2023
EXAMINATIONS PART-I 03-04-2023 Monday 28-04-2023 Friday
MARKS SUBMISSION 10-05-2023 Wednesday
RESULTS PUBLICATION f 31-05-2023 f Wednesday
FORM FILL IN 14-12-2022 Wednesday 21-12-2022 Wednesday
{\/ INTERNAL EXAMINATIONS (Within) 10-01-2023 Tuesday
%{V Semesters I,III,V |THEORY EXAMINATIONS 16-01-2023 Monday 17-02=2023 Friday
\Cb' UG (CBCS) 2023 PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS (Between) 18-02-2023 Saturday 28-02-2023 Tuesday
MARKS SUBMISSION (upto) 10-03-2023 Friday
RESULTS PUBLICATION 27-03-2023 Monday
‘)_: (é: FORM FILL IN 22-05-2023 Monday 03-06-2023 Saturday
& INTERNAL EXAMINATIONS (Within) 09-06-2023 Friday
\% Semester II,IV,VI {THEORY EXAMINATIONS 16-06-2023 Friday 12-07+2023 Wednesday
' (CBCs) 2023 |PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS (Between) 14-07-2023 Friday 28-07-2023 Friday
MARKS SUBMISSION (upto) 10-08-2023 Thursday
RESULTS PUBLICATION 25-08-2023 Friday
FORM FILL IN 15-12-2022 Thursday | 22-12-2022 Thursday
INTERNAL EXAMINATIONS (Before) 10-01-2023 Tuesday
w/@ - Batin st THEORY EXAMINATIONS 16-01-2023 Monday | 13-02-2023 Monday
GEC Examination FOR Semester-III (PQ 15-02-2023 Wednesday
4 MARKS SUBMISSION (Last date) 03-03-2023 Friday
& PG RESULTS PUBLICATION g 21-03-2023 Tuesday
FORM FILL IN 01-06-2023 Thursday I 08-06-2022 Wednesday
INTERNAL EXAMINATIONS (Before) 22-06-2023 Thursday
Semester II,IV |END SEM EXAMINATIONS 27-06-2023 Tuesday | 13-07-2023 Thursday
MARKS SUBMISSION (Last Date) 08-08-2023 Tuesday
RESULTS PUBLICATION 27-08-2023 Sunday
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